
1025 ESCOBAR STREET
MARTINEZ, CA 94553CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-2049 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:6/24/2024 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2024 7/9/2024

Title: APPROVE and AUTHORIZE the Conservation and Development Director, or designee, to execute a
contract amendment with PlaceWorks, Inc., to increase the payment limit by $962,716 to a new
payment limit of $5,002,183, and extend the term through December 31, 2026, to provide additional
consulting services related to updating the County General Plan, Climate Action and Adaptation Plan,
and Zoning Code. (100% Land Development Fund)

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

approvedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/9/2024 1 Pass

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

